





## Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/1040/2020-21 Dated: 18.05.2020

## PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Master Hasnai.

Sex: Male Age: 1.5 Years .

Father Name: Mr.Riyazuddin.

Address: Sector 5 sharma market Noida (U.P.).

Diagnosis: Approx 25% Thermal Burn. Date of Admission: 17/05/2020

Overall Analysis: The patient - Master Hasnai was brought in to our hospital by his father - Mr.Riyazuddin on 17th may 2020. The child has sustained Thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot dal while he was at home. The child was playing at home and contacted with hot dal when his mother was making dal so that he burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 25% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns are on legs area, hands area and face area. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 1.5 Years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservitively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible.Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage. Chest Physiotherapy sessions and Pressure Garments would also be advised to achieve the best possible results against a possible pulmonary collapse and for a contracture and scar free recovery.



Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay	
Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 2 Weeks of treatment.	
Funds - Hospital Stay(Ward)	38,750.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	38,250.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	50,600.0
Funds - Rehabillitation (Physiotheraphy)	2,000.0
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	52,400.0
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	8,000.0
Total (in numbers)	1,90,000.0
Total (in words):	One Lakh Ninty Thousand Only

Fund Requirement - Follow Up	
Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 10 Days Pos	t Discharge.
Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings	5,000.00
Total (in numbers)	5,000.00
Total (in words):	Five Thousand Only
Fund Requirement - TOTAL	
Stage 1	1,90,000.00
Stage 2	5,000.00
Total (in numbers)	1,95,000.00
Total (in words):	One Lakh Ninty Five Thousand Only

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Master Hasnai .

I



For Vinayak Burn Centre (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) Sth Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

AO/AD

An Z.

मिमा संख्यम सी-63, द्विस्तेन्द साउदा एउट पार-2 Har an rent =15 land - 49

विश्वम - उत्तरिय सहायका हेन भाषांकि प्र

स्तित्वय निर्वेदन हैं कि मेरा साम रिपासुदरीन अस्तिय है की की माम दलके है मी दे साम का है जीव आद दाल के पानी से जन गया किसे में नोपडा के बिलाय हारिण्टन ले कर आग पहाँ पर इसके इमाज का एक्वी दीलाख विसाय गणा जिल्लाने में उठाने में सम्मद है हाम मेरे and of gone a stal sterum stander

ड्राम्बी स्तीर क्रापा होती रिमानमा- हलनाई आपका भार्वी भी जीइसी - डेर जात रियासुद्धी भाइस पता - सेन्छ- 5 राजीयासिट नोपडा



## **EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT**



STATES AND ADDRESS AND ADDRESS ADDRESS

9344

Production of Strendsort's approximate ( ) Second and ( ) Trademond Converse 2 serves

Advertige to

Property indicate party in

Distancies / MT / MID / TR COT NOT IN

International Intelligence

second interferations.

Warningstoor Station

Initial Assessment & Treatment **Paperson and** Pulling Water / 120 22 B.W. Romp Rome - 24 W m/mn. Gton: 552.

investigations.

let org BR CAT HAD chr su the Ma 6082 98 RAG. 221mgldd Dietary Advise & B doub + +

ANT / Six 1.15 4 10000 12105 20 0000 200 137 po somept to the Controlly R sile Hot benting pulses full on the child bully white per 28 president at presses. (as simple on 12/05/20 of Julet 17 Ala He was weightenday a sector sign genter own own for OPPILE faire & CD Prailey Sao ignited & abut A: Scentel Murm 35%-Edwi- Chenny & preams dene 5 gelomes The - Counterm Len gift shywer for and n plant Poz for Computer Name & Sign Of Ducto

MUC- SBOI 15-09 FP10005 MAN AYAK HOSP NEET, Sector-27, Alla, Mointa-201301 RODIN NO. SID Onter at Augustion 121022 0 - Master Hashall UNT Committee NR- ACHOK KLOCHAR Same in MR. RIYAZOORAN Data al Discharge no 1.54RS m Fired Chargeworks ANTON SPEC. SSHIREHIA MAKKET MOIDH Infectious nature of disease Phone Office Res Outcome : LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died Autoance Receipt No. Date Death Record filled by Dr. FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY Name & Address of according telative Date and Time of Delivery MOTHER RUKSANIA Now Born Main / Fermile Bath record filled by Dr Phone: Office. ODTYLLY SOME Informed at 05's? AMMENTER DE RSHOK informed at KINNING VIRGNIR Shifted from Room No. to thereby decises that I are getting admitted in the Hospital Shifted from Room No. 10 on my cam will. The expenses have been explained to me and I sprea to make all payments before discharge. I agrees that I am kamping no valuable with me in the Hospital and no one will be responsible in the events of RULSANN Signature of Pallacet / Relative Blit No. / R No. Chacharge Date Received / Rehardable after adjustment of advance Rs.

Authorised S

